
Application Fee

In order to register a student for enrolment, an 
Application for Enrolment form must be completed 
with an administration fee of $120 (inc GST). This fee is 
non-refundable and does not guarantee enrolment.

Acceptance of Enrolment Fee

This fee is payable on acceptance of an offer of 
enrolment for all children. This fee is non-refundable 
and is as follows:

First Child $3,500

Second Child $2,000

Third Child $1,500

Fourth and subsequent Children $1,200 (each)

Tuition Fees

Annual Fee

Years 7-9 $22,910

Year 10 $24,060

Years 11-12 $24,400

Other Compulsory Charges

Capital Works Levy (per family) Annual Fee

$3,320

Resource Fee 
This can cover stationery, texts off booklists, 
photocopying, excursions, college diary, student 
planner, student accident insurance, etc.

Resource Fee (per student) Annual Fee

Secondary (Years 7–10) $1,097

Secondary (Year 11) 
(includes Alumni lifetime membership)

$1,258

Secondary (Year 12)
(includes Alumni lifetime membership  
and 1 ticket to Valete)

$1,398

College Magazine (One only) $55 (incl. GST)

Elective Fees

Secondary (Years 7–10) $373

Year 10–12 PE Studies $178

fees and charges 2024: international students

Additional Costs

Year Camps, Subject Camps, Retreats, Dance Classes, 
Valete Dinner and Outdoor Education Camps will be 
charged separately.

Estimated book and stationery $AUD 300 per 
semester. 

Estimated cost of school uniforms: Initial uniform 
purchase $AUD 600, then $AUD 300 per semester.

Additional non-tuition fees may be applied to having 
study outcomes reassessed, deferral of study, fees for 
late payment of tuition fees, or other circumstances 
in which additional fees may apply.

Payment terms

Fees are due and payable in full by 21 February each 
year unless there is a Direct Debit in place to pay by 
instalments.

Music (Instrumental) Tuition

A comprehensive instrumental programme is offered 
at the College. Lessons are charged at $38 per half 
hour with up to 36 lessons per year. Applications need 
to be made through the Music Office (9383 0440) at the 
beginning of Term.
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